	Student Name
	Email Address
	Destination
	Program

	Jared Fischer
	jafisch@siue.edu
	Germany
	Travel Study

	Deann Hesker
	deann84@yahoo.com
	Germany
	Travel Study

	Rachel Reitz
	rlaruss@siue.edu
	Germany
	Travel Study

	Diane Weber
	Diane.Weber@scott.af.mil
	Germany
	Travel Study

	Wayne Felix
	wafelix80@hotmail.com
	Germany
	Semester Abroad

	Jesse Huling
	j_huling84@yahoo.com
	France
	Semester Abroad

	Sean McBrien
	smcbrie@siue.edu
	France/The Netherlands
	Semester Abroad

	Stephanie Saltamachia
	stephanie.saltamachia@ef.com
	The Netherlands
	Semester Abroad

	Jeff Eglinton
	Jeff@siue.edu
	The Netherlands
	Semester Abroad

	Jeff Rule
	jefrule@siue.edu
	China
	Travel Study

	Katie Miller
	kmiller@siue.edu
	China
	Travel Study

	Kris Rosser
	krisrosser@sbcglobal.net
	Hungary/China
	Travel Study

	Stephanie Cummings
	scummin@siue.edu
	Hungary 
	Travel Study

	Brittany Cooper
	brittanycoop@yahoo.com
	United Kingdom
	Semester Abroad

	William Pinski
	wpinski@siue.edu
	United Kingdom
	Semester Abroad

	Cindy Holesko
	Cindy.Holesko@maritz.com
	Juarez
	Service Learning

	Amanda Kirby
	Mindyk86@hotmail.com
	France
	Semester Abroad

	Abby Solomon
	absolom@siue.edu
	France
	Summer Program

	Anna Simeonova
	asimeon@siue.edu
	Toluca
	Travel Study

	April Logan
	aprlmay527@aim.com
	Toluca
	Travel Study

	Ashley Rakers
	ashleyrock02@hotmail.com
	Toluca
	Travel Study


